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Concurs

Dttstanta
Cod ctt■ umbOf± ■
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincron■ zare
P tt r. ■mbarcat土

Nr.

1う・ノゆ″∫/R'
05056 008912

26_06_21 18:28:37  GPS
26_06_21 18:28:37 +000
26.06.21 18:28:37
011

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Co■ umbOf± ■
Longtttudine

26_06 18:28
26_06 18:29
26_06 48:29
26.06 18:29
26.06 18:29
26.06 18:29
26.06 18:29
26.06 18:30
26.06 18:30
26.06 18:30
26.06 18:30

Becheru Danrel

― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 十

Serie inef

― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 十

R0   19  525233   M
R0   20  697591   M
R0   19  222317   M
R0   20  690760   F
R0   20  690754   F
R0   19  219699   F
R0   19  219675   F
R0   20  690757   M
R0   20  690758   M
R0   20  697592   M
R0   18  416493   F

― ―― ―十 一 ― ― ―― ― ――十 一 ― ― ― ―― ― ― ― ― ―― ― ―十 一 ―― ― ― ―― ― ― ― ―― ― ― ― ―― ―― ―― ―
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001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011

DAFBED4D
DAFBED43
DAOC5CC3
DAFBEDCE
DAF7DA31
DAOC671 9
DADC4AD9
DAF31 E5D
DAOC670F
DAF7D9A7
DAOC5FB6

55
06
24
33
42
52
59
06
12
18
25

016
027
012
023
019
011
010
021
022
028
013

― ― 一 ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 十 一 ― ― ― +― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 十 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― +― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―
_―

― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―
_―

―

|                              |

ノわ九形ふ

職電塑L子ご橋3

Comisra control Imbarcare /Des iqi I are

ω

Semnaturr

Verslune SW
Antena Cluh;

Croqc:]-nr

: RO-04.01   cOd cOncurs
: BENZING 48903603 SW-4_5
==一 > BENZING Ex

: 045184 Serie ceas
HW*8.0 Autorizare
press G2 <==:=

: 229371
: 800012F3
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